SepraPor
SepraPor® XFC is a tangential flow filtration capsule containing microporous hollow fiber membranes, and is available
as a standalone filter or part of a process-ready, gamma-sterilized assembly. SepraPor® XFC capsules are ideal for use
in a variety of biopharmaceutical applications including cell concentration, high productivity harvest, and continuous cell
culture perfusion. SepraPor® XFC capsules are available in a range of sizes from bench through production scale with
customizable port configurations for ease of installation, operation, and scalability.
All components of the SepraPor® capsule filter are animal component free (ACF). These materials are listed for food
contact use in the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR), Title 21 or meet Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011, as

G Gamma irradiated
capsule
Ordering Guide
1
77
12
0
2
0
FF
24
1
3
¼" hose barb
¾" sanitary flange
12" (30 cm)
0.375" (9.5 mm)
1.0" (2.5 cm)
1" sanitary flange
1½" sanitary flange
24" (60 cm)
0.75" (1.9 cm)
4
7
5
2.0" (5.1 cm)
4.25" (10.8 mm)
3.0" (7.6 cm)
1.25" (3.2 cm)
Permeate Ports
Capsule Option
Retentate Ports (Inlet/Outlets)
Flow Path Length (Nominal)
Cartridge Diameter
M10
M20
0.1 µm
M40 0.45 µm
0.2 µm
Retention Rating
1.0 mmC
Fiber Lumen
Additional information about this filter product is available in the SepraPor®
Green Docs document at www.meissner.com/green-docs.
SepraPor® is a registered trademark of Meissner Filtration Products.
© 2020 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.  All rights reserved.
SSXFC06-01.A
1001 Flynn Road  •  Camarillo, CA  93012  •  USA
+1.805.388.9911  •  +1.805.388.5948 Fax
-XF C 24 77 10C
XF SepraPor® polysulfone hollow fiber
membrane filter
Product